

Making a Stock Gift

Your broker may electronically transfer a gift of stock directly to our account at Merrill Lynch as follows:

- DTC #: 8862
- Internal Merrill Lynch customer a/c#8A3-02042 (Preservation League of NYS)
- Merrill Lynch, Pierce, Fenner & Smith
 100 West 33rd Street, New York, NY 10001
- Contact for the Preservation League:
 Marie Capozzelli 518-783-7200 x 114,
 mcapozzelli@lutzseligzeronda.com

Please note, it is important that you (or your broker) to alert the Preservation League to notify us that the gift is being transferred to our account, as the stock will arrive without donor identification.

Please include a mailing address for where we can send your thank you and tax receipt.

Once your stock gift is processed, the acknowledgement will be mailed to you stating the name of the stock, the number of shares, and the date it was received by the Preservation League. Your tax advisor should determine the value of your gift.

Thank you for your support - so our past has a future.

PLEASE TURN OVER 8.31.22



Wiring Your Gift

You may wire funds to the Preservation directly to our checking account:

Capital Bank (a division of Chemung Canal Trust Company)
 65 Wolf Road, Albany, NY 12205

- ABA #: 021-301-115

Account #: 101 02 9158Account Type: CheckingSwift Code: CCTRUS31

- Account Name: Preservation League Operating Checking Account

The Preservation League's Employer Identification Number (EIN) is 23-7379938.

Preservation League of NYS 44 Central Avenue, Albany, NY 12206 518-462-5658

www.preservenys.org

Thank you for your support - so our past has a future.

PLEASE TURN OVER 8.31.22